
   
 

 

KL UNIVERSITY   

DEPARTMENT OF ECM   

III Year I sem, A.Y -2014-15   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Manoj Kumar Tyagi   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005001 D S SREENIDHI   

2 12005003 KONDREDDI RISHITHA   

3 12005010 NEMANI KRISHNA SRINEEHA   

4 12005013 BANDI MOSES JOHNSON   

5 12005014 TENNETI KRISHNA CHAITANYA   

6 12005015 NEKKANTI SAINATH   

7 12005016 AMUDALA SRIKANTH   

8 12005020 YERUVA SAI KRISHNA REDDY   

9 12005026 P. V. HARI PRASAD   

10 12005032 NALLA SAIKEERTHI   

11 12005039 VALLURUPALLI PHANIKANTH   

12 12005056 PASUPULETI SUPRIYA   

13 12005060 YERNENI NAGA BHARGAVI   

14 12005063 RAVIPATI MANOJ   

15 12005068 KOSNA NAIMISHA REDDY   

     

Name of the Counselor:  J V N Ramesh   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005102 KOLLURI AMIT SAI   

2 12005104 PILLI VAMSI NAGENDRA   

3 12005109 CHUNDURU DEVI ANUSHA   

4 12005117 NARNE BHARGAV SAI MADHAV   

5 12005123 CHINTHANIPPU GEETHA KRISHNA   

6 12005126 KALAPALA SRAVYA   

7 12005133 NAMBURU GOPICHAND   

8 12005134 NALLAMALA SARADA   

9 12005136 KANCHARLA SAI CHARAN   

10 12005141 SOMISETTY NAVEEN KUMAR   

11 12005143 CHILUKURI SAI KRISHNA   

12 12005145 VANDRASI NILOKH   

13 12005147 VALIVETI YASWANTH   

14 12005150 EPPE VENKATA CHARAN   

15 12005155 KANKANALA ASHOK KUMAR   

     

Name of the Counselor:  K Ravi Kumar   



   
 

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005171 ZANGALA NISCHAL KUMAR   

2 12005177 NALLAMOTHU CHAITANYA   

3 12005182 BHAVANA DONI   

4 12005183 KONETI RAGHU SREE PRANEETH   

5 12005188 SADINENI KAVYA SRI   

6 12005191 GANDRAKOTA SAIPRAMODH   

7 12005192 ARAVAPALLI DEDEEPYA   

8 12005197 BOOB SUDHA RANI   

9 12005203 VEERABHADRA SINDHU   

10 12005207 MANDADAPU VENKATA VARA PRASAD   

11 12005212 SHAIK KHADHEER   

12 12005213 KOTA GIREESH KUMAR   

13 12005217 PONNEKANTI HARISH   

14 12005218 ELURI SUDHEERKUMAR   

15 12005222 VELURI VIJAYALAKSHMI   

     

Name of the Counselor: Dr.M.Suman   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005240 REDDYVARI SREENATH   

2 12005242 KAJJAM CHAITANYA   

3 12005243 LAKSHMAN PADALA   

4 12005248 BONDADA VENKATA S L PRAVAALI   

5 12005249 RENTACHINTALA S V S SAIKALYAN   

6 12005254 GOLUGURI SIVA NAGA SUDHEER REDDY   

7 12005255 KURRE HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY   

8 12005259 MANDAPATI LAKSHMI SAI PRATHYUSHA   

9 12005261 MEKALA ROHITH   

10 12005271 KONATHALA RAMA SANTOSH SRIVATSAV   

11 12005274 ABRAR AHMED   

12 12005276 DAMERA K SRIRAM MAHIPAL   

13 12005289 MOHAMMED SHARUKH   

14 12005241 GULLA SAI PALLAVI   

15 12005246 MATLAPUDI NIKHIL RAM   

     

Name of the Counselor:  K Sandeep   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005005 MANISHA BOLISETTY   

2 12005007 MITHINTI LAKSHMI VYSHNAVI   

3 12005011 DASARAJU SAI RAM HEMANTH   

4 12005012 S SUJAN REDDY   

5 12005018 BOLLINENI VENKATESH   

6 12005019 GUPTHA PAVAN KUMAR   



   
 

7 12005025 PUCCHAKAYALA UDAY BHANU REDDY   

8 12005034 BOTTA SAI PRIYANKA   

9 12005040 TIRUPATI MARUTHI BABU   

10 12005042 GADE MANIKANTA VAMSY KRISHNA   

11 12005045 LANKISETTI BHAVANI KRISHNA   

12 12005046 KODURU SONICA   

13 12005050 GADDE SOUNDARYA   

14 12005052 PAVAN SAI KUMAR KOTA   

15 12005055 TATAPUDI SAI VALLI HARIKA   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr. K Kiran Kumar   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005074 SRIKARAM RAAGA SAI SRUTHI   

2 12005077 K.SWATHI PRIYANKA   

3 12005080 BETHINA SUREKHARATNAM   

4 12005086 NANNAPANENI HARSHITH   

5 12005092 MADALA SIDDHESWARARAO   

6 12005094 VALIVARTHY SHYAM MANIKANTA VARMA   

7 12005095 MUVVA KEERTHI PRAKASH   

8 12005103 YELETI SAI MANOHAR   

9 12005105 TAPSI GOPI   

10 12005113 SUNKARA HARIKA   

11 12005115 KONERU PRANATHI   

12 12005119 KILAMBI VAMSI KRISHNA   

13 12005121 JULURU V S S KRISHNA KANTH   

14 12005122 TIRUMALASETTY SAI PRIYANKA   

15 12005129 GEDDAM SRAVAN   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr. K Kondaiah   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005146 SHAIK THASMEEN JILANI   

2 12005162 NUKALA AVINASH   

3 12005167 KODELA VISWAJITH   

4 12005168 ARAVAPALLI LAKSHMI ANVITHA   

5 12005169 GALLA SRUTHI   

6 12005173 PATNALA GOPIKRISHNA   

7 12005181 SUNKARA SRAVANA SANDHYA   

8 12005190 NEELAM TEJASHREE   

9 12005194 KOLLI RAVI TEJA   

10 12005196 SETIRAJU AKHILA   

11 12005199 LAGUVARAPU ANUSHA   

12 12005200 TUMMALA HARIKA   

13 12005204 MADIREDDY VENKATA SATYA SAI SARANYA   



   
 

14 12005211 A ARSHAD ALI   

15 12005219 VANKAYALAPATI SAI MADHAV   

     

Name of the Counselor: Sri. G Rajesh Chandra   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005006 KANUMURI PHANIMOUNIKA   

2 12005009 KURRA JAHNAVI   

3 12005022 KARUMURI ANUSHA REDDY   

4 12005023 MUPPANENI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA   

5 12005024 SAITEJA TAVVA   

6 12005028 KETHINENI AJAY KUMAR   

7 12005036 INDRAJA VUYYURU   

8 12005038 MAMIDI HEMA SAI LAKSHMI   

9 12005041 PAGALA BHANU SRI   

10 12005043 MYLAPURU JAGAN MOHAN   

11 12005044 ADDEPALLI NAGA SIVA LAVANYA MANI   

12 12005047 YADAMREDDY SUDHEER   

13 12005051 VUNDAVALLI VENKATA NAGA SRIRAVALI   

14 12005058 VANGA HEMALATHA   

15 12005059 KULADEEP P   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Ms. G Sowmya Bala   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005081 SIVARAJU SRI HARSHINI   

2 12005083 GANAPANENI RAMYA KRISHNA   

3 12005084 TANINKI CHARLESS PINNI BABU   

4 12005090 CHAVATA VENKATA SAI GOWTHAM   

5 12005093 PITANI ADITYA SATYA KIRAN   

6 12005098 SIRIGIRI NAGA HARI KISHORE REDDY   

7 12005106 CHAVVABHAVANI   

8 12005108 VALLURI SAI CHIHNITHA   

9 12005112 SURE DURGA PRASAD   

10 12005114 RISHITHA PULLAKHANDAM   

11 12005116 SHAIK IMAM ALI   

12 12005120 TADAVARTHI MOHAN KRISHNA   

13 12005124 DONEPUDI MADHUKAR   

14 12005128 GUTTA SREEJA   

15 12005131 SANGIREDDY RAM THARUN REDDY   

     

Name of the Counselor:  P S G Arunasri   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005170 VEPURI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA   

2 12005172 KONDURI SAI RAM KIRAN   



   
 

3 12005175 VIDYA PRAVALLIKA CHEBROLU   

4 12005179 TADEPALLI USHA SWITHA   

5 12005180 BHARAT KUMAR PATNAIK   

6 12005185 RACHAMADUGU VAMSIKRISHNA   

7 12005186 KOTHA SIDHARTHA   

8 12005193 TALAPANENI NARENDRA KUMAR   

9 12005195 TUMMALA SAI PHANENDRA BABU   

10 12005198 MANTRAVADI ANIL MAKARAND   

11 12005201 CHERUKURI MOUNIKA   

12 12005202 KOMMISETTY ANAND KRISHNA   

13 12005205 NALLAMILLI GANESH SAI PRAKASH REDDY   

14 12005206 BHUVANA CHANDRA SAI SANAGAPATI   

15 12005216 CHINTHALA MANIDEEPREDDY   

     

Name of the Counselor: Sri.B. Naresh Kumar Reddy   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005002 M. YOGITHA BHAVYA   

2 12005004 CHATTU SRI HARSHA   

3 12005008 ASHITHA GHANTA   

4 10101287 K.VISHNU VARDHAN Reddy   

5 12005027 VEJENDLA BHANU PRAKASH   

6 12005029 SADHU DURGA BHAVANI   

7 12005030 VALLURIPALLI VANITHA CHOWDARY   

8 12005031 LANKA SAI POORNIMA   

9 12005033 IRUKULAPATI GNANASAI   

10 12005035 YADDANAPUDI GOPI   

11 12005037 APURWAA RAJ   

12 12005053 NUTHALAPATI BRAMAR KUMAR   

13 12005054 KAMA RAJU BHANU KARTHIK   

14 12005082 PANIGRAHI DURGA PRASAD   

15 12005085 MUPPARAPU JOHN THOMAS   

     

Name of the Counselor: Smt.T.Anuradha   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1   SAI SREEKAR MEKALA   

  11005046     

2 12005272 GADDAM PULLA REDDY   

3 12005280 NEELISETTY USHA NAGA DEEPTHI   

4 12005281 S.R.Y.VENKATESWAR PRASAD   

5 12005286 SAIPRANITA BELLAMKONDA   

6 12005245 DRONAVALLI KRISHNA SAI SUMANTH   

7 12005252 PRATYUSHA KAJA   

8 12005258 VAJRALA YAMINI   



   
 

9 12005262 SYED RAITUL RUMANI   

10 12005264 SIDDAM LAKSHMI SUSHMITHA   

11 12005267 YANDURU VINEELA   

12 12005275 THOTA DEVI KALYANI   

13 12005283 BOYAPATI MALLIKA   

14 12005290 VENNAPUSA SAILAJA   

15 12005291 BALLA SAI KUMAR   

     

Name of the Counselor: Dr.K.Raghava Rao   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005118 MEDURI VINAYAK   

2 12005125 YANAMADALA VINUTNA   

3 12005127 KAMMELA SRAVYA RAO   

4 12005135 KOVVURI JAYA ROHIT   

5 12005149 SOMAROUTHU NAVEEN   

6 11005049 SAI TEJA MORAVANENI   

7 12005174 VASIREDDY RHEA KRISHNA   

8 12005176 B S R C K SHANMUKH   

9 12005178 ANNAPUREDDY VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY   

10 12005184 CHITIRALA SUSMITHA   

11 12005189 MD. KHAZA GULABSHA BEGUM   

12 12005208 KATTA KISHORE   

13 12005209 SRUJAN JASTI   

14 12005210 MULLAPUDI PRATAP CHOWDARY   

15 12005214 GOTTIPATI SIVA ANJANEYULU   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Sri.D.B.K.Kamesh   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005021 PERLA KANYAKA SPOORTH Y   

2 11005035 KAMBAMPATI NARENDRA SAI DATTU   

3 11005036 RAYAPATI NAVYA   

4 11005037 UPPULURI PAVAN KUMAR   

5 11005039 BURRAMUKKU POOJA   

6 11005042 R V N V KUMARI RACHAPUDI   

7 11005236 SWATHI MAKINENI   

8 11005050 SINGU SAMRAJYAM   

9 11005053 SHALINI ARAMANDLA   

10 11005062 KAKARLA SURYA PRASANTHI   

11 11005063 VALLAMKONDA SUSHMA   

12 11005064 KARUMURI TEJASWI REDDY   

13 11005068 V RAGHA SAI VAISHNAV VAGICHERLA   

14 11005071 VASANTHA KOTAPATI   

15 11005072 VEENA MADHURI VELIMICHARLA   



   
 

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr. M Kameswara Rao   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005094 CHERISHMA SRI LAKSHMI TIRUVEEDHULA   

2 11005100 GABBITA GOWTHAMI   

3 11005102 ATKURU HARSHITA   

4 11005104 TERVA JAHNAVI   

5 11005114 CHIRASANI PAVANI   

6 11005116 DAITA POOJITHA BHAVANA   

7 11005119 LAGISETTY ROHIT   

8 11005120 MADIPALLI S V KAMESWARA MANIRAJ   

9 11005121 KALLURI JAYA SAI KRISHNA   

10 11005125 SYED SAMEENA   

11 11005126 SANDILYA PEMMARAJU   

12 11005127 SIMHADRI SATHWIKA   

13 11005132 GUNTURI SRAVYA   

14 11005133 DEVATHI SRI DATTA DINESH   

15 11005134 KUNDULA SRI KAVYA   

     

Name of the Counselor:  G S Sarma   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005152 NELAKONDA YUVANA   

2 11005159 CHIDELLA VENKATA ANUSHA   

3 11005163 BHARGAVEELATHA KONDRAGUNTA   

4 11005165 BINDUSHA REDDY BOTTA   

5 11005168 CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY YARRAMREDDY   

6 11005173 GUTHULA GANGA RAJA SEKHAR   

7 11005176 HARIKA EMANI   

8 11005179 HIMAJA MARNI   

9 11005181 KOVVURI JASWANTH   

10 11005183 JAYA KRISHNA KATABATHULA   

11 11005195 MANITEJA CHENNAREDDY   

12 11005201 NAVEEN MAJETI   

13 11005212 SAI AMRUTHA VARSHINI TIRUMALASETTY   

14 11005217 SHAJJI SALEEM JALADEKAR   

15 11005219 SARATH BABU VARAGANI   

     

Name of the Counselor:  N V K Ramesh   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005001 PUNNAMARAJU AHOBALA RAJESWARI   

2 11005008 ATLA BHARATHI DEVI   

3 11005030 THAMANAM MARY SANTHI SRI   

4 11005032 BHAVIRISETTY MONIKA   



   
 

5 11005034 BOMMAREDDY NAGA SAI   

6 11005041 JULAKANTI PREETHAM KUMAR   

7 11005054 SNEHA GANGA BODDETI   

8 11005056 CHUNDURI SREE HARSHA   

9 11005069 V VIJAYA KRISHNA YERRAMSETTY   

10 11005074 VENKATA BALA PRADEEP KUMAR SANNIDHI   

11 11005075 VENKATA SAI ADITYA VINJANAMPATI   

12 11005077 VENKATA SURENDRA KUMAR RAJAVARAPU   

13 11005078 BHIMAVARAPU VIJAYA RAMI REDDY   

14 11005079 APPIDI VINEETHA   

15 11005087 SANTOSH K S S.K   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr. K.S.RAVI   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005108 MOUNIKA CHITTIPROLU   

2 11005110 YADDANAPALLI NAVYA SRUJANA   

3 11005122 VUYYURU SAI MOUNICA   

4 11005124 SAI VEENA MADDIPATLA   

5 11005128 BANDREDDI BHANU SATWIK   

6 11005164 BHAVANA KARUMANCHI   

7 11005166 CH.S.BRAHMA SRUTHI POTHANUDI   

8 11005172 EEPSITA SARANYA KONA   

9 11005175 HARI PRASAD MANIGANDLA   

10 11005178 HARISH KANNA   

11 13005059 MUKKA SAIKUMAR   

12 13005060 SIDDHARTHA SUDINENI   

13 13005061 SHAIK MUNEER AHMED   

14 13005062 RAVIPATI PRUDHVI PRASANNA RAM   

15 13005063 EMANI TEJESH REDDY   

      

Name of the Counselor:  P Vikram   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005215 SAI SIRISHA DEVINENI   

2 11005216 SAINATH GHATTI   

3 11005222 BOPPUDI SIDDHARDHA   

4 11005227 GURIJALA SRAVANI   

5 11005228 SRAVANI KANALA   

6 11005238 SYAMALA SURAVARJHULA   

7 11005239 TEJASWI KONATAM   

8 11005240 TEJESWANI NERELLA   

9 11005244 P V S L MEGHANA   

10 11005249 VENKATA PHANEENDRA KUMAR CHALLAPALLI   

11 11005253 VINEELA ALLAMSETTY   



   
 

12 11005254 YASHWANTH PERLI   

13 11005255 DARA YASWANTH   

14 11005257 SARATH CHAITANYA PONNALURI   

15 11005258 DORTHI MOUNIKA MAGAPATI   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr.D Aruna Kumari   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005003 MADDUKURI ANVESH BABU   

2 11005004 GORREPATI AVINASH REDDY   

3 11005010 LINGAM ESWARA CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR   

4 11005012 SUNKARA GREESHMA   

5 11005013 NAMBURU H M S S PRASANTH   

6 11005014 YALLAMPALLI HARISH   

7 11005025 DURGA LAXMI PRAVALLIKA KAJA   

8 11005028 MANJEERA BOPPANA   

9 11005040 PRADEEP REDDY KANCHARLA   

10 13005073 K SUSHRUTH   

11 13005074 RAYAPATILAKSHMIPRASANNASAI   

12 13005075 M YATHISHA   

13 13005076 NARLA NIKHIL SAI   

14 13005077 K. YOGESWARA SAI KUMAR   

15 13005078 B V LOKESH CHOWDARY   

     

Name of the Counselor:  T Narendra Babu   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005067 BAPATU TRINADH REDDY   

2 11005084 KOUSHIK REDDY RAMASANI   

3 11005101 KETHINENI HARITHA   

4 11005107 ANNAPUREDDY LAKSHMI KAVYA   

5 11005115 KOTHA PHANI DEEPTHI   

6 11005130 BULUSU SIREESHA   

7 11005137 D V ABHIRAM   

8 11005142 POTTURI VENKATA LAKSHMI UMA   

9 11005144 NERELLA VENKATA NAGARJUNA SANDEEP   

10 11005150 MARRI VENKATESWARLU   

11 13005068 MANYAM JYOTHSNA SAI SREE   

12 13005069 CHETLAPALLI SRI VAISHNAVI   

13 13005070 GVNDEEKSHIT   

14 13005071 TALATAM MANI DEDEEPYA   

15 13005083 PURETI SIVA NAGENDRAM   

     

Name of the Counselor: Dr.K.V.DayaSagar   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   



   
 

1 11005186 KEERTHI PENTYALA   

2 11005194 MANI MANJUSHA NADIPINENI   

3 11005198 MONICA CHERUKURI   

4 11005199 AKURATHI NAGA SAMBASIVA RAO   

5 11005202 V.Neelima   

6 11005207 RAJASEKHAR REDDY AALLA   

7 11005213 SAI KAVYA AAKAVEETI   

8 11005226 SIVA NAGA PRANEETH ANUMOLU   

9 11005260 G SAI ABHINAY   

10 10101284 M VINAY SAGAR   

11 11005083 KANURI SAI SRINIVAS   

12 11005093 Aparna Reddy   

13 11005143 MOKKA VENKATA MOHAN REDDY   

14 11005189 Devarasetty Lakshmi Teja   

15 10101281 E VIJAY KIRAN   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Abdul Ahad   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005002 AKULA ANIL SAI   

2 11005007 VARADA BHARAT SRINIVAS   

3 11005018 CHEKURI JONATHAN SOUMITH   

4 11005019 MUNDRA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI   

5 11005022 KAMMA KAVI TEJA   

6 11005023 PURAMA KUSUMA PRIYA   

7 11005026 MAHESH YADLAPALLI   

8 11005033 KATEPALLI NAGA DEEPIKA   

9 11005080 MADDINENI VINOD KUMAR   

10 11005096 SEELAM ESWAR REDDY   

11 11005097 NEERUKATTU GOPICHAND   

12 11005098 MALLAVARAPU GOPICHANDH   

13 11005099 PARASA GOWTHAM   

14 12005251 MUNISFF AMITH RAJAN   

15 10101132 Y.BHARGAV   

     

Name of the Counselor: G.Asa Jyothi   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005117 MEKA RAJ GOPAL REDDY   

2 11005118 REDNAM RAMYA PRIYA    

3 11005147 GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM    

4 11005158 GOPAVARAM JAYA CHANDRA   

5 11005162 BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI YERRAPOTHU    

6 11005169 D S V S SASI KUMAR HARI   

7 11005177 HARIKA NALLANI    



   
 

8 11005182 JATHIN YALAMANCHILI   

9 11005185 PATAN KARIMULLA   

10 11005188 KOLLURI KOTESWARA RAO   

11 11005196 MANOJ KUMAR KAMMA   

12 11005197 ANMOL MEHTA   

13 11005205 PRASANTH MOKA   

14 11005206 RAGHAVENDRA PAVAN KUMAR KORA   

15 11005089 GANIPISETTY ANUSHA (Dr.K.S.Ravi )   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Mr.T.Ravi   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005208 RAJASEKHAR REDDY PAKANATI   

2 11005209 RAMYA KRISHNA ILLINDRA   

3 11005214 SAI SINDHUSH BAYANA   

4 11005220 SHUBHANG GARAPATI   

5 11005221 MADDUKURI SHYAM SATYA CHAND   

6 11005232 SRI SAI CHARAN CH   

7 11005233 VUNNAVA SRIMATHRUKA   

8 11005234 V.Srinivasa Rao   

9 11005237 SWATHI CHOWDARY CHENNAREDDY   

10 11005241 UMASRI AYINAMPUDI   

11 11005243 R V KESHAVA RAO   

12 11005245 GOSU VENKATA SAI ARAVIND   

13 11005246 POTLURI VAISHNAVI   

14 11005247 VAMSHI PRIYA VORUGANTI   

15 11005248 VENKAT SAMPATH RAJA GOGINENI   

     

Name of the Counselor:  Dr. R Bulli Babu   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 13005001 VEERAGANI DEVI SRI SAI SUHAS   

2 13005002 KARRI VENKATA AVINASH   

3 13005003 KOWTARAPU ASHA   

4 13005004 KOLLURI SUDHEER KUMAR   

5 13005005 CHATLA JENNY MARTHA   

6 13005006 DANDU INDRASENA REDDY   

7 13005007 MADDIRALA V S N SAI KUMAR   

8 13005009 MALEMPATI VENNELA   

9 13005010 V S S SAILENDRA KUMAR   

10 13005011 NAGULAVANCHA DILIPKUMAR   

11 13005012 GULLAPALLI CHANDINI DEVI   

12 13005013 PRASUNA JUPALLI   

13 13005014 THUMMALA NAGA SAI TEJASVI   

14 13005015 KAKARALARATNAPHANITHA   



   
 

15 13005016  SIKHAKOLLI VENKATA TEJESH KUMA   

     

Name of the Counselor:  M Venkateswara Rao   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 13005022 CHINTALAPATI SAI GEETHIKA   

2 13005024 MALLINA SRI SHIVA PRASAD CHOWDARY   

3 13005025 NAGARUSHYANTH TUMMALA   

4 13005026 DURGABHAVANIKANURI   

5 13005027 REPALLE YAMINEE   

6 13005028 DEVINENI DIVYA SREE   

7 13005029 DETA SUSEEL   

8 13005030 DORADLA VAMSI   

9 13005031 ARIMILLI SRI RAMAN   

10 13005032 KUNDERU LIKITHA   

11 13005034 ALLAMSETTY BHARADWAJA   

12 13005035 KAKUMANU RAJ GOPAL REDDY   

13 13005036 KOPANATI SAI PRATHYUSHA   

14 13005037 BANDI PUJITHA   

15 13005038 KANKANALA CHAITRA   

     

Name of the Counselor: G.Srinivas   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005075 GURUGUBALLI RAGHU   

2 12005076 YADLAPALLI NITHIN   

3 12005088 KAREDLA VEERA MANIKANTA   

4 12005096 GOLI SAI ANKUSH   

5 12005270 JAMPANI VIJAY SAI   

6 12005157 MADINENI VISHWATEJA   

7 12005163 K KESAVA SAIRAM PRABHAT VARMA   

8 12005164 MADDURI ANIL KUMAR   

9 12005165 MULLLAPUDI ESWAR   

10 12005273 RAMIREDDY YASHASWI   

11 12005223 MANNAVA NAGA PRASANNA KUMAR   

12 12005228 SATTIRAJU V S S S SAI CHANDRA   

13 12005235 GUNDU PRIYANKA   

14 12005237 JEYANTH MANDAVA   

15 12005277 KAMMILI SIVA KARTHIK   

     

Name of the Counselor:  M.TrinathBasu   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005250 YARAM VENKATA NIVEDITHA   

2 12005253 VALLABHAJOSYULA SRIKANTH   

3 12005256 BOMMU MANISHA   



   
 

4 12005257 KOSANAM JAYA BHAVANI   

5 12005278 ANUSURI V V SRI MANI KUMAR   

6 12005057 MARNI HARITA   

7 12005064 GUNDA SAI NAGA ABHISHEK   

8 12005066 K BHARGAVI   

9 12005070 PUCHAKAYALA SPANDANA   

10 12005279 RAMIREDDY APARNA   

11 12005130 PALADUGU PADMINI   

12 12005137 VALLABHANENI KRISHNA SOWJANYA   

13 12005138 SYED KHAJA NAWAZISH   

14 12005139 TUPAKULA SAIKRISHNA   

15 12005285 MIRIYALA BHARGAV NARASIMHA   

     

Name of the Counselor: P.KoteswaraRao   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005229 THOTA HARIKA   

2 12005231 MOHAMMED MUNAZAH AFSHEEN   

3 12005232 KANURI CHANDU   

4 12005234 POLAVARAPU MOHAN KRISHNA   

5 12005287 YANNAKULA NYMISHA   

6 12005065 A S V PAVAN KUMAR   

7 12005067 LAGADAPATI BHAVANI   

8 12005071 KOTA SAI VISWANADH   

9 12005073 SNEHAL GANGURI   

10 11005218 K.Sandeep   

11 12005142 KANDIKONDABHARGAVASAI   

12 12005151 JUTUR CHANDANA   

13 12005153 CHANDALURI SAI CHARAN TEJA   

14 12005158 BHOGADI BHARADWAJ   

15 12005021 V.BHARADWAJ   

     

Name of the Counselor: M.NaliniSri   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005220 KANDIMALLA MOUNIKA   

2 10101282 K.VIJAY SAI   

3 12005230 PARVATHANENI SRIRAM   

4 12005236 YAKKALA VENKATA SAI JASWANTH   

5 12005288 YERRAGUDI SYAM FRANKLIN   

6 12005099 MADDIREDDY AMARNATH REDDY   

7 12005100 SANAKA VEERA MANIKANTHA   

8 12005107 KOTIKALAPUDI VENKATA DHEERAJ   

9 12005110 NALLURI VINODKUMAR   

10 12005089 VATTIKUTI GOPALA KRISHNA   



   
 

11 12005292 KOMMAREDDY PAVANI   

12 12005260 MANDAPATI LAKSHMI SAI TEJA   

13 12005265 TEJA SOUNDARYA PUVVADA   

14 12005266 GARIMELLA SAI TEJA   

15 11005082 T.BHARGAV   

     

Name of the Counselor: Y.Madhavi Latha   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 12005225 CHALLAMCHARLA MOUNIKA   

2 12005226 KOPPAKA VENKATESH   

3 12005227 SHAIK SADIQ   

4 12005244 CHALAMALASETTY ROJA   

5 13005045 JOSHU GEORGE SAMUEL PLATHANETH   

6 11005073 VEERA VENI PENUMARTHI   

7 11005076 MADDU VENKATA SAI THARUN   

8 11005088 HEMANTH KUMAR B   

9 12005215  NAYUDU SAI SRINIVAS ABHISHEK   

10 12005221 SK.NAGOOR SHAREEF   

11 11005006 Kolli Bhanu   

12 11005136 JATLA TRIVENI   

13 11005138 PALAVALLI VAMSI PRAGATHI   

14 11005139 JALADI VARSHA BENARJEE   

15 11005140 PULIMI VARSHITHA   

     

Name of the Counselor: Ch.Venakta RamiReddy   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 11005090 K.RAGHU RAM   

2 13005055 BEZAWADA HARIKRISHNA   

3 13005056  KAPATEJASWINI   

4 13005057 KUCHUPUDI SAI ABHIGNA   

5 13005058 ADLURI SATHWIK   

6 13005046 METHUKU SAI TEJASREE   

7 11005103 MEDARAMETLA HIMABINDU   

8 11005105 LANKIREDDY JYOTHSNA   

9 11005190 LAKSHMI TRIVENI PASUMARTHI   

10 11005193 MANASA SANKA.   

11 11005146 VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR  K   

12 13005064 NERSU MANIKANTA   

13 13005065 LINGINENI SITARAMAIAH   

14 13005066 NAKARIKANTI SAIRAMYA   

15 13005067  PASUPULETI SANDHYA   

     

Name of the Counselor: T.Prasada Rao   



   
 

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 13005047 VELUGURI VAMSI   

2 12005101 POTHULA VIJAY KUMAR   

3 12005166 VENKATESHWARAN HARISH AKHILESH   

4 12005238 VUDUMULA MANOHAR   

5 12005263 KANDIKATTU SAI ANISH   

6 13005054 KOLLI NAGA SRAVANI   

7 13005079 YELLAVULA SANDEEP KUMAR   

8 13005080 GOVADA VATHSALYA PRABHU HARSHITHA   

9 13005081 BHEEMA SANTOSHI   

10 13005082 RAJAPU SAMUEL   

11 13005048 VEMPATI SESHA SAI SREERAM   

12 13005084 NARRA TARUN   

13 13005085 PATTEMSETTY PRAFULKUMAR   

14 13005086 GOPALAM RENUKESWARARAO   

15 13005087 KANTETI AAKAASH RADHEZA   

     

Name of the Counselor: I. Omkaram   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 13005049 KOMMALAPATI MAHENDRA KUMAR   

2 11005151 CHINTHAKRINDA VISHNU PRASANTH   

3 11005059 MERUVA SRINADH   

4 12005072 GOPU RAJESHYADAV   

5 12005140 TALATAM DURGA RAO   

6 13005051 VELIVELA SIVA NAGA MANI   

7 12005079 KOLLI MOUNIKA   

8 12005160 SHAIK ANWAR   

9 12005239 KARLAPATI NARESH   

10 12005111 M.Chandrika   

11 12005269 GUDURU HITHESH   

12 11005112 MEDIDA PALANI   

13 11005038  M.PAVAN KUMAR    

14 11005235 SUKANYA GONUGUNTLA   

15 11005106 MATCHA KALYAN KUMAR REDDY   

     

Name of the Counselor: D.Bhaskar   

Sl.No Roll No Student Name   

1 13005052 NAIDU MOUNIKA SAI LAKSHMI   

2 11005250 VENKATA SUBBA REDDY KUNAM   

3 11005252 VIJAYA LAKSHMI BOMMIREDDY   

4 11005203 PHANI KRISHNA RAMADUGU   

5 11005180 J S SUSMITHA ATMAKURI   

6 13005050 DESU PAVANI RAMYA   



   
 

7 13005017 MEKA SRIHARSHA   

8 13005018 NARAHARISETTI RAVITEJA   

9 13005019 PARVATHANENI HIMAJA SHANKARI   

10 13005020 MANCHIKANTI PRAPULLA KUMAR   

11 13005021 JADA APARNA   

12 13005039 GOPI VANITHA   

13 13005040 ADDURI SURYA TEJA   

14 13005041 SURATH AKARSH   

15 13005042 MORLA D SAMBA SIVA RAO   

16 13005044 MEDA THARUN TEJA   
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NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  SRI.T.RAVI 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005001 D S SREENIDHI 

2 12005003 KONDREDDI RISHITHA 

3 12005010 NEMANI KRISHNA SRINEEHA 

4 12005013 BANDI MOSES JOHNSON 

5 12005014 TENNETI KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

6 12005015 NEKKANTI SAINATH 

7 12005016 AMUDALA SRIKANTH 

8 12005020 YERUVA SAI KRISHNA REDDY 

9 12005026 P. V. HARI PRASAD 

10 12005032 NALLA SAIKEERTHI 

11 12005039 VALLURUPALLI PHANIKANTH 

12 12005056 PASUPULETI SUPRIYA 

13 12005060 YERNENI NAGA BHARGAVI 

14 12005063 RAVIPATI MANOJ 

15 12005068 KOSNA NAIMISHA REDDY 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: DR.J V N RAMESH 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005102 KOLLURI AMIT SAI 

2 12005104 PILLI VAMSI NAGENDRA 

3 12005109 CHUNDURU DEVI ANUSHA 

4 12005117 NARNE BHARGAV SAI MADHAV 

5 12005123 CHINTHANIPPU GEETHA KRISHNA 

6 12005126 KALAPALA SRAVYA 

7 12005133 NAMBURU GOPICHAND 

8 12005134 NALLAMALA SARADA 

9 12005136 KANCHARLA SAI CHARAN 

10 12005141 SOMISETTY NAVEEN KUMAR 

11 12005143 CHILUKURI SAI KRISHNA 

12 12005145 VANDRASI NILOKH 



   
 

13 12005147 VALIVETI YASWANTH 

14 12005150 EPPE VENKATA CHARAN 

15 12005155 KANKANALA ASHOK KUMAR 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI. K RAVI KUMAR 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005171 ZANGALA NISCHAL KUMAR 

2 12005177 NALLAMOTHU CHAITANYA 

3 12005182 BHAVANA DONI 

4 12005183 KONETI RAGHU SREE PRANEETH 

5 12005188 SADINENI KAVYA SRI 

6 12005191 GANDRAKOTA SAIPRAMODH 

7 12005192 ARAVAPALLI DEDEEPYA 

8 12005197 BOOB SUDHA RANI 

9 12005203 VEERABHADRA SINDHU 

10 12005207 MANDADAPU VENKATA VARA PRASAD 

11 12005212 SHAIK KHADHEER 

12 12005213 KOTA GIREESH KUMAR 

13 12005217 PONNEKANTI HARISH 

14 12005218 ELURI SUDHEERKUMAR 

15 12005222 VELURI VIJAYALAKSHMI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: DR.M.SUMAN 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005240 REDDYVARI SREENATH 

2 12005241 GULLA SAI PALLAVI 

3 12005242 KAJJAM CHAITANYA 

4 12005243 LAKSHMAN PADALA 

5 12005246 MATLAPUDI NIKHIL RAM 

6 12005248 BONDADA VENKATA S L PRAVAALI 

7 12005249 RENTACHINTALA S V S SAIKALYAN 

8 12005250 YARAM VENKATA NIVEDITHA 

9 12005253 VALLABHAJOSYULA SRIKANTH 

10 12005254 GOLUGURI SIVA NAGA SUDHEER REDDY 

11 12005255 KURRE HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 

12 12005256 BOMMU MANISHA 



   
 

13 12005257 KOSANAM JAYA BHAVANI 

14 12005259 MANDAPATI LAKSHMI SAI PRATHYUSHA 

15 12005261 MEKALA ROHITH 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI. K SANDEEP 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005005 MANISHA BOLISETTY 

2 12005007 MITHINTI LAKSHMI VYSHNAVI 

3 12005011 DASARAJU SAI RAM HEMANTH 

4 12005012 S SUJAN REDDY 

5 12005018 BOLLINENI VENKATESH 

6 12005019 GUPTHA PAVAN KUMAR 

7 12005025 PUCCHAKAYALA UDAY BHANU REDDY 

8 12005034 BOTTA SAI PRIYANKA 

9 12005040 TIRUPATI MARUTHI BABU 

10 12005042 GADE MANIKANTA VAMSY KRISHNA 

11 12005045 LANKISETTI BHAVANI KRISHNA 

12 12005046 KODURU SONICA 

13 12005050 GADDE SOUNDARYA 

14 12005052 PAVAN SAI KUMAR KOTA 

15 12005055 TATAPUDI SAI VALLI HARIKA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DR. K KIRAN KUMAR 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005074 SRIKARAM RAAGA SAI SRUTHI 

2 12005077 K.SWATHI PRIYANKA 

3 12005080 BETHINA SUREKHARATNAM 

4 12005086 NANNAPANENI HARSHITH 

5 12005092 MADALA SIDDHESWARARAO 

6 12005094 VALIVARTHY SHYAM MANIKANTA VARMA 

7 12005095 MUVVA KEERTHI PRAKASH 

8 12005103 YELETI SAI MANOHAR 

9 12005105 TAPSI GOPI 

10 12005113 SUNKARA HARIKA 

11 12005115 KONERU PRANATHI 

12 12005119 KILAMBI VAMSI KRISHNA 



   
 

13 12005121 JULURU V S S KRISHNA KANTH 

14 12005122 TIRUMALASETTY SAI PRIYANKA 

15 12005129 GEDDAM SRAVAN 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DR. K KONDAIAH 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005146 SHAIK THASMEEN JILANI 

2 12005162 NUKALA AVINASH 

3 12005167 KODELA VISWAJITH 

4 12005168 ARAVAPALLI LAKSHMI ANVITHA 

5 12005169 GALLA SRUTHI 

6 12005173 PATNALA GOPIKRISHNA 

7 12005181 SUNKARA SRAVANA SANDHYA 

8 12005190 NEELAM TEJASHREE 

9 12005194 KOLLI RAVI TEJA 

10 12005196 SETIRAJU AKHILA 

11 12005199 LAGUVARAPU ANUSHA 

12 12005200 TUMMALA HARIKA 

13 12005204 MADIREDDY VENKATA SATYA SAI SARANYA 

14 12005211 A ARSHAD ALI 

15 12005219 VANKAYALAPATI SAI MADHAV 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI. G RAJESH CHANDRA 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005218 K.SANDEEP 

2 12005006 KANUMURI PHANIMOUNIKA 

3 12005009 KURRA JAHNAVI 

4 12005022 KARUMURI ANUSHA REDDY 

5 12005023 MUPPANENI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

6 12005024 SAITEJA TAVVA 

7 12005028 KETHINENI AJAY KUMAR 

8 12005036 INDRAJA VUYYURU 

9 12005038 MAMIDI HEMA SAI LAKSHMI 

10 12005041 PAGALA BHANU SRI 

11 12005043 MYLAPURU JAGAN MOHAN 

12 12005044 ADDEPALLI NAGA SIVA LAVANYA MANI 



   
 

13 12005047 YADAMREDDY SUDHEER 

14 12005051 VUNDAVALLI VENKATA NAGA SRIRAVALI 

15 12005058 VANGA HEMALATHA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:DR.M.KAMESWARA RAO 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005021 V.BHARADWAJ 

2 12005081 SIVARAJU SRI HARSHINI 

3 12005083 GANAPANENI RAMYA KRISHNA 

4 12005084 TANINKI CHARLESS PINNI BABU 

5 12005090 CHAVATA VENKATA SAI GOWTHAM 

6 12005093 PITANI ADITYA SATYA KIRAN 

7 12005098 SIRIGIRI NAGA HARI KISHORE REDDY 

8 12005106 CHAVVABHAVANI 

9 12005108 VALLURI SAI CHIHNITHA 

10 12005112 SURE DURGA PRASAD 

11 12005114 RISHITHA PULLAKHANDAM 

12 12005116 SHAIK IMAM ALI 

13 12005120 TADAVARTHI MOHAN KRISHNA 

14 12005124 DONEPUDI MADHUKAR 

15 12005128 GUTTA SREEJA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:MS.P S G ARUNASRI 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 10101282 K.VIJAY SAI 

2 12005170 VEPURI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

3 12005172 KONDURI SAI RAM KIRAN 

4 12005175 VIDYA PRAVALLIKA CHEBROLU 

5 12005179 TADEPALLI USHA SWITHA 

6 12005180 BHARAT KUMAR PATNAIK 

7 12005185 RACHAMADUGU VAMSIKRISHNA 

8 12005186 KOTHA SIDHARTHA 

9 12005193 TALAPANENI NARENDRA KUMAR 

10 12005195 TUMMALA SAI PHANENDRA BABU 

11 12005198 MANTRAVADI ANIL MAKARAND 

12 12005201 CHERUKURI MOUNIKA 



   
 

13 12005202 KOMMISETTY ANAND KRISHNA 

14 12005205 NALLAMILLI GANESH SAI PRAKASH REDDY 

15 12005206 BHUVANA CHANDRA SAI SANAGAPATI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR : SRI.T NARENDRA BABU 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 10101287 K.VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 

2 12005002 M. YOGITHA BHAVYA 

3 12005004 CHATTU SRI HARSHA 

4 12005008 ASHITHA GHANTA 

5 12005027 VEJENDLA BHANU PRAKASH 

6 12005029 SADHU DURGA BHAVANI 

7 12005030 VALLURIPALLI VANITHA CHOWDARY 

8 12005031 LANKA SAI POORNIMA 

9 12005033 IRUKULAPATI GNANASAI 

10 12005035 YADDANAPUDI GOPI 

11 12005037 APURWAA RAJ 

12 12005053 NUTHALAPATI BRAMAR KUMAR 

13 12005054 KAMA RAJU BHANU KARTHIK 

14 12005082 PANIGRAHI DURGA PRASAD 

15 12005085 MUPPARAPU JOHN THOMAS 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SMT.T.ANURADHA 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005046 SAI SREEKAR MEKALA 

2 11005082 T.BHARGAV 

3 12005245 DRONAVALLI KRISHNA SAI SUMANTH 

4 12005252 PRATYUSHA KAJA 

5 12005258 VAJRALA YAMINI 

6 12005260 MANDAPATI LAKSHMI SAI TEJA 

7 12005262 SYED RAITUL RUMANI 

8 12005264 SIDDAM LAKSHMI SUSHMITHA 

9 12005265 TEJA SOUNDARYA PUVVADA 

10 12005266 GARIMELLA SAI TEJA 

11 12005267 YANDURU VINEELA 

12 12005272 GADDAM PULLA REDDY 



   
 

13 12005275 THOTA DEVI KALYANI 

14 12005280 NEELISETTY USHA NAGA DEEPTHI 

15 12005281 S.R.Y.VENKATESWAR PRASAD 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: DR.K.RAGHAVA RAO 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005049 SAI TEJA MORAVANENI 

2 11005236 SWATHI MAKINENI 

3 12005118 MEDURI VINAYAK 

4 12005125 YANAMADALA VINUTNA 

5 12005127 KAMMELA SRAVYA RAO 

6 12005135 KOVVURI JAYA ROHIT 

7 12005149 SOMAROUTHU NAVEEN 

8 12005174 VASIREDDY RHEA KRISHNA 

9 12005176 B S R C K SHANMUKH 

10 12005178 ANNAPUREDDY VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 

11 12005184 CHITIRALA SUSMITHA 

12 12005189 MD. KHAZA GULABSHA BEGUM 

13 12005208 KATTA KISHORE 

14 12005209 SRUJAN JASTI 

15 12005210 MULLAPUDI PRATAP CHOWDARY 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: DR. K.S.RAVI 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 10101132 Y.BHARGAV 

2 11005006 KOLLI BHANU 

3 11005038  M.PAVAN KUMAR  

4 11005091 AKHIL SAI K 

5 12005072 GOPU RAJESHYADAV 

6 12005079 KOLLI MOUNIKA 

7 12005101 POTHULA VIJAY KUMAR 

8 12005111 M.CHANDRIKA 

9 12005140 TALATAM DURGA RAO 

10 12005160 SHAIK ANWAR 

11 12005166 VENKATESHWARAN HARISH AKHILESH 

12 12005215  NAYUDU SAI SRINIVAS ABHISHEK 



   
 

13 12005221 SK.NAGOOR SHAREEF 

14 12005238 VUDUMULA MANOHAR 

15 12005239 KARLAPATI NARESH 

   

 NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI.D.B.K.KAMESH 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 10101169 S.LAKSHMI SRAVANI 

2 10101280 A.VIDYA 

3 11005005 GUTTA. BHANU KIRAN 

4 11005009 DASARI CHANDRA MOULI 

5 11005011 GOWTHAM KRISHNA POTLURI 

6 11005015 ATMAKURI HARSHAVARDHAN 

7 11005016 SHAIK HARSHED 

8 11005017 DEVARAPALLI HARSHINI DIVYA 

9 11005020 KANNA VENKATA MANIKANTA BOMMISETTI 

10 11005024 LAKSHMI BHARADWAJ CHAITANYA NAMBURU 

11 10101281 E.VIJAY KIRAN 

12 10101284 M.VINAYA SAGAR 

13 11005001 PUNNAMARAJU AHOBALA RAJESWARI 

14 11005002 AKULA ANIL SAI 

15 11005003 MADDUKURI ANVESH BABU 

   

IV YEAR II SEM, A.Y -2014-15 

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  SRI.G.S.SARMA 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005027 MANIKANTA PARUPALLY 

2 11005043 RAKESH VEMULA 

3 11005044 RAVI MAHESH VALLABHANENI 

4 11005047 PASAM SAI TEJA 

5 11005048 KODEBOYINA SAI VIVEK 

6 11005051 MUTYALA SATYA ANUSHA 

7 11005055 GUMPENA SRAVANI 

8 11005058 BEJJANKI SREEKANTH 

9 11005060 SRINIVAS KASUKURTHI 

10 11005061 B SUDHEER KUMAR 

11 11005042 R V N V KUMARI RACHAPUDI 

12 11005050 SINGU SAMRAJYAM 

13 11005053 SHALINI ARAMANDLA 

14 11005054 SNEHA GANGA BODDETI 



   
 

15 11005059 MERUVA SRINADH 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI .N V K RAMESH 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005065 BOYAPALLY THARUNI 

2 11005086 CHAITANYA K V M 

3 11005092 INAVOLU AMARNADH BABU 

4 11005095 SEERAM DIVYA TEJA 

5 11005113 PAVANI CHANDANA 

6 11005123 SEELAM SAI SRAVYA 

7 11005129 SYED SHAJADI 

8 11005131 NAGIREDDY SRAVANI 

9 11005135 TEJA JITTUGA 

10 11005141 KARANAM VENKATA KIRAN 

11 11005101 KETHINENI HARITHA 

12 11005102 ATKURU HARSHITA 

13 11005104 TERVA JAHNAVI 

14 11005105 LANKIREDDY JYOTHSNA 

15 11005107 ANNAPUREDDY LAKSHMI KAVYA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI.P. VIKRAM 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 11005145 KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO 

2 11005148 KONAKALLA VENKATA UDAYA KRISHNA 

3 11005149 VANAM VENKATA VARAHALA GIRI 

4 11005153 DODDALA HARISH 

5 11005154 VIJAYA SRI.A 

6 11005155 GUDA SAI CHANDRA REDDY 

7 11005156 SHAIK ASHIFUN BANU 

8 11005157 G V TEJASWI 

9 11005160 YECHA APARNA 

10 11005161 ASHOK RAJA ARAVA 

11 11005163 BHARGAVEELATHA KONDRAGUNTA 

12 11005164 BHAVANA KARUMANCHI 

13 11005165 BINDUSHA REDDY BOTTA 

14 11005166 CH.S.BRAHMA SRUTHI POTHANUDI 

15 11005168 CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY YARRAMREDDY 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  ABDUL AHAD 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 



   
 

1 11005167 KRISHNA CHAITANYA CHEMITIKANTI 

2 11005170 DIVYA SRI MUKTA 

3 11005171 DURGA BHAVANI SIKHINAM 

4 11005174 GOVINDA NAGA DURGA MANIKANTA VAMSI T 

5 11005192 MADHURI JASTI 

6 11005200 NAGARAJUNA REDDY BHAVANAM. 

7 11005204 GUDA PRAMOD REDDY 

8 11005210 RAVALI MEDAPATI 

9 11005225 AVUTHU SIVA NAGA LASYA 

10 11005229 P SRAVANI 

11 11005251 VENKATESWARA SWAMY MATTA 

12 11005256 PRIYANKA KURAPATI 

13 11005209 RAMYA KRISHNA ILLINDRA 

14 11005212 SAI AMRUTHA VARSHINI TIRUMALASETTY 

15 11005213 SAI KAVYA AAKAVEETI 

   

II YEAR II SEM, A.Y -2014-15 

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DR. R BULLI BABU 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005001 VEERAGANI DEVI SRI SAI SUHAS 

2 13005002 KARRI VENKATA AVINASH 

3 13005003 KOWTARAPU ASHA 

4 13005005 CHATLA JENNY MARTHA 

5 13005006 DANDU INDRASENA REDDY 

6 13005007 MADDIRALA V S N SAI KUMAR 

7 13005009 MALEMPATI VENNELA 

8 13005010 V S S SAILENDRA KUMAR 

9 13005011 NAGULAVANCHA DILIPKUMAR 

10 13005012 GULLAPALLI CHANDINI DEVI 

11 13005013 PRASUNA JUPALLI 

12 13005014 THUMMALA NAGA SAI TEJASVI 

13 13005015 KAKARALARATNAPHANITHA 

14 13005016  SIKHAKOLLI VENKATA TEJESH KUMA 

15 13005017 MEKA SRIHARSHA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR: SRI. M VENKATESWARA RAO 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005022 CHINTALAPATI SAI GEETHIKA 



   
 

2 13005024 MALLINA SRI SHIVA PRASAD CHOWDARY 

3 13005025 NAGARUSHYANTH TUMMALA 

4 13005026 DURGABHAVANIKANURI 

5 13005027 REPALLE YAMINEE 

6 13005028 DEVINENI DIVYA SREE 

7 13005029 DETA SUSEEL 

8 13005030 DORADLA VAMSI 

9 13005031 ARIMILLI SRI RAMAN 

10 13005032 KUNDERU LIKITHA 

11 13005034 ALLAMSETTY BHARADWAJA 

12 13005035 KAKUMANU RAJ GOPAL REDDY 

13 13005036 KOPANATI SAI PRATHYUSHA 

14 13005037 BANDI PUJITHA 

15 13005038 KANKANALA CHAITRA 

   

       NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DR.D ARUNA KUMARI 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005047 VELUGURI VAMSI 

2 13005048 VEMPATI SESHA SAI SREERAM 

3 13005051 VELIVELA SIVA NAGA MANI 

4 13005054 KOLLI NAGA SRAVANI 

5 13005059 MUKKA SAIKUMAR 

6 13005060 SIDDHARTHA SUDINENI 

7 13005061 SHAIK MUNEER AHMED 

8 13005062 RAVIPATI PRUDHVI PRASANNA RAM 

9 13005063 EMANI TEJESH REDDY 

10 13005065 LINGINENI SITARAMAIAH 

11 13005066 NAKARIKANTI SAIRAMYA 

12 13005067  PASUPULETI SANDHYA 

13 13005074 RAYAPATILAKSHMIPRASANNASAI 

14 13005075 M YATHISHA 

15 13005076 NARLA NIKHIL SAI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DR.K V D SAGAR 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005045 JOSHU GEORGE SAMUEL PLATHANETH 



   
 

2 13005046 METHUKU SAI TEJASREE 

3 13005049 KOMMALAPATI MAHENDRA KUMAR 

4 13005052 NAIDU MOUNIKA SAI LAKSHMI 

5 13005055 BEZAWADA HARIKRISHNA 

6 13005056  KAPATEJASWINI 

7 13005057 KUCHUPUDI SAI ABHIGNA 

8 13005058 ADLURI SATHWIK 

9 13005064 NERSU MANIKANTA 

10 13005068 MANYAM JYOTHSNA SAI SREE 

11 13005069 CHETLAPALLI SRI VAISHNAVI 

12 13005070 GVNDEEKSHIT 

13 13005071 TALATAM MANI DEDEEPYA 

14 13005073 K SUSHRUTH 

15 13005079 YELLAVULA SANDEEP KUMAR 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr. D.Haritha 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005083 PURETI SIVA NAGENDRAM 

2 13005084 NARRA TARUN 

3 13005085 PATTEMSETTY PRAFULKUMAR 

4 13005086 GOPALAM RENUKESWARARAO 

5 13005087 KANTETI AAKAASH RADHEZA 

6 13005077 K. YOGESWARA SAI KUMAR 

7 13005078 B V LOKESH CHOWDARY 

8 13005080 GOVADA VATHSALYA PRABHU HARSHITHA 

9 13005081 BHEEMA SANTOSHI 

10 13005082 RAJAPU SAMUEL 

11 13005039 GOPI VANITHA 

12 13005040 ADDURI SURYA TEJA 

13 13005041 SURATH AKARSH 

14 13005042 MORLA D SAMBA SIVA RAO 

15 13005044 MEDA THARUN TEJA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  TVS Narayana 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13005018 NARAHARISETTI RAVITEJA 



   
 

2 13005019 PARVATHANENI HIMAJA SHANKARI 

3 13005020 MANCHIKANTI PRAPULLA KUMAR 

4 13005021 JADA APARNA 

5 13005050 DESU PAVANI RAMYA 

6 11005253 VINEELA ALLAMSETTY 

7 11005254 YASHWANTH PERLI 

8 11005257 SARATH CHAITANYA PONNALURI 

9 11005144 N.V.N.Sandeep 

10 11005223 Siddhartha Ch. 

11 12005075 GURUGUBALLI RAGHU 

12 12005076 YADLAPALLI NITHIN 

13 12005088 KAREDLA VEERA MANIKANTA 

14 12005096 GOLI SAI ANKUSH 

15 12005270 JAMPANI VIJAY SAI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  G.Srinivas 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 12005157 MADINENI VISHWATEJA 

2 12005163 K KESAVA SAIRAM PRABHAT VARMA 

3 12005164 MADDURI ANIL KUMAR 

4 12005165 MULLLAPUDI ESWAR 

5 12005273 RAMIREDDY YASHASWI 

6 12005223 MANNAVA NAGA PRASANNA KUMAR 

7 12005228 SATTIRAJU V S S S SAI CHANDRA 

8 12005235 GUNDU PRIYANKA 

9 12005237 JEYANTH MANDAVA 

10 12005277 KAMMILI SIVA KARTHIK 

11 12005271 KONATHALA RAMA SANTOSH SRIVATSAV 

12 12005274 ABRAR AHMED 

13 12005276 DAMERA K SRIRAM MAHIPAL 

14 12005278 ANUSURI V V SRI MANI KUMAR 

15 12005289 MOHAMMED SHARUKH 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  P KoteswaraRao 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

16 12005057 MARNI HARITA 



   
 

17 12005064 GUNDA SAI NAGA ABHISHEK 

18 12005066 K BHARGAVI 

19 12005070 PUCHAKAYALA SPANDANA 

20 12005279 RAMIREDDY APARNA 

21 12005130 PALADUGU PADMINI 

22 12005137 VALLABHANENI KRISHNA SOWJANYA 

23 12005138 SYED KHAJA NAWAZISH 

24 12005139 TUPAKULA SAIKRISHNA 

25 12005285 MIRIYALA BHARGAV NARASIMHA 

26 12005229 THOTA HARIKA 

27 12005231 MOHAMMED MUNAZAH AFSHEEN 

28 12005232 KANURI CHANDU 

29 12005234 POLAVARAPU MOHAN KRISHNA 

30 12005287 YANNAKULA NYMISHA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:   

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

31 12005059 KULADEEP P 

32 12005065 A S V PAVAN KUMAR 

33 12005067 LAGADAPATI BHAVANI 

34 12005071 KOTA SAI VISWANADH 

35 12005073 SNEHAL GANGURI 

36 12005131 SANGIREDDY RAM THARUN REDDY 

37 12005142 KANDIKONDABHARGAVASAI 

38 12005151 JUTUR CHANDANA 

39 12005153 CHANDALURI SAI CHARAN TEJA 

40 12005158 BHOGADI BHARADWAJ 

41 12005216 CHINTHALA MANIDEEPREDDY 

42 12005220 KANDIMALLA MOUNIKA 

43 12005230 PARVATHANENI SRIRAM 

44 12005236 YAKKALA VENKATA SAI JASWANTH 

45 12005288 YERRAGUDI SYAM FRANKLIN 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  M.Nalini Sri 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

46 12005089 VATTIKUTI GOPALA KRISHNA 



   
 

47 12005099 MADDIREDDY AMARNATH REDDY 

48 12005100 SANAKA VEERA MANIKANTHA 

49 12005107 KOTIKALAPUDI VENKATA DHEERAJ 

50 12005110 NALLURI VINODKUMAR 

51 12005283 BOYAPATI MALLIKA 

52 12005286 SAIPRANITA BELLAMKONDA 

53 12005290 VENNAPUSA SAILAJA 

54 12005291 BALLA SAI KUMAR 

55 12005292 KOMMAREDDY PAVANI 

56 12005214 GOTTIPATI SIVA ANJANEYULU 

57 12005225 CHALLAMCHARLA MOUNIKA 

58 12005226 KOPPAKA VENKATESH 

59 12005227 SHAIK SADIQ 

60 12005244 CHALAMALASETTY ROJA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Y.Madhavi Latha 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

61 12005251 MUNISFF AMITH RAJAN 

62 12005263 KANDIKATTU SAI ANISH 

63 12005269 GUDURU HITHESH 

64 11005004 GORREPATI AVINASH REDDY 

65 11005007 VARADA BHARAT SRINIVAS 

66 11005008 ATLA BHARATHI DEVI 

67 11005010 LINGAM ESWARA CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR 

68 11005012 SUNKARA GREESHMA 

69 11005013 NAMBURU H M S S PRASANTH 

70 11005014 YALLAMPALLI HARISH 

71 11005018 CHEKURI JONATHAN SOUMITH 

72 11005019 M.KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 

73 11005022 KAMMA KAVI TEJA 

74 11005023 PURAMA KUSUMA PRIYA 

75 11005026 MAHESH YADLAPALLI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Ch.Venakta Rami Reddy 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

76 11005028 MANJEERA BOPPANA 



   
 

77 11005030 THAMANAM MARY SANTHI SRI 

78 11005032 BHAVIRISETTY MONIKA 

79 11005033 KATEPALLI NAGA DEEPIKA 

80 11005034 BOMMAREDDY NAGA SAI 

81 11005035 KAMBAMPATI NARENDRA SAI DATTU 

82 11005036 RAYAPATI NAVYA 

83 11005037 UPPULURI PAVAN KUMAR 

84 11005039 BURRAMUKKU POOJA 

85 11005040 PRADEEP REDDY KANCHARLA 

86 11005041 JULAKANTI PREETHAM KUMAR 

87 11005063 VALLAMKONDA SUSHMA 

88 11005067 BAPATU TRINADH REDDY 

89 11005069 V VIJAYA KRISHNA YERRAMSETTY 

90 11005071 VASANTHA KOTAPATI 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  BNK Reddy 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

91 11005072 VEENA MADHURI VELIMICHARLA 

92 11005073 VEERA VENI PENUMARTHI 

93 11005075 VENKATA SAI ADITYA VINJANAMPATI 

94 11005076 MADDU VENKATA SAI THARUN 

95 11005077 VENKATA SURENDRA KUMAR RAJAVARAPU 

96 11005079 APPIDI VINEETHA 

97 11005080 MADDINENI VINOD KUMAR 

98 11005083 KANURI SAI SRINIVAS 

99 11005087 SANTOSH K S S.K 

100 11005088 HEMANTH KUMAR B 

101 11005089 GANIPISETTY ANUSHA 

102 11005090 KOLLAPUREDDY RAGHU RAM 

103 11005093 APARNA REDDY B 

104 11005094 CHERISHMA SRI LAKSHMI TIRUVEEDHULA 

105 11005096 SEELAM ESWAR REDDY 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  T.PrasadaRao 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

106 11005097 NEERUKATTU GOPICHAND 

107 11005098 MALLAVARAPU GOPICHANDH 



   
 

108 11005099 PARASA GOWTHAM 

109 11005100 GABBITA GOWTHAMI 

110 11005108 MOUNIKA CHITTIPROLU 

111 11005110 YADDANAPALLI NAVYA SRUJANA 

112 11005114 CHIRASANI PAVANI 

113 11005115 KOTHA PHANI DEEPTHI 

114 11005117 MEKA RAJ GOPAL REDDY 

115 11005118 R.RAMYA PRIYA 

116 11005119 LAGISETTY ROHIT 

117 11005120 M.S.V.K.MANIRAJ 

118 11005121 KALLURI JAYA SAI KRISHNA 

119 11005122 VUYYURU SAI MOUNICA 

120 11005125 SYED SAMEENA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  I.Omakaram 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

121 11005127 SIMHADRI SATHWIKA 

122 11005134 K.SRIKAVYA 

123 11005136 JATLA TRIVENI 

124 11005137 D V ABHIRAM 

125 11005140 PULIMI VARSHITHA 

126 11005142 POTTURI VENKATA LAKSHMI UMA 

127 11005143 MOKKA VENKATA MOHAN REDDY 

128 11005146 VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR K 

129 11005147 GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM 

130 11005150 MARRI VENKATESWARLU 

131 11005162 BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI YERRAPOTHU 

132 11005258 DORTHI MOUNIKA MAGAPATI 

133 11005169 D S V S SASI KUMAR HARI 

134 11005172 EEPSITA SARANYA KONA 

135 11005173 GUTHULA GANGA RAJA SEKHAR 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  DS Bhima Sankar 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

136 11005175 HARI PRASAD MANIGANDLA 

137 11005176 HARIKA EMANI 

138 11005177 N.HARIKA 



   
 

139 11005178 HARISH KANNA 

140 11005180 A.J.S.SUSMITHA 

141 11005181 KOVVURI JASWANTH 

142 11005182 JATHIN YALAMANCHILI 

143 11005183 JAYA KRISHNA KATABATHULA 

144 11005185 PATAN KARIMULLA 

145 11005186 KEERTHI PENTYALA 

146 11005189 DEVARASETTY LAKSHMI TEJA 

147 11005190 LAKSHMI TRIVENI PASUMARTHI 

148 11005193 MANASA SANKA. 

149 11005195 MANITEJA CHENNAREDDY 

150 11005196 MANOJ KUMAR KAMMA 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  D.Bhaskar 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

151 11005197 ANMOL MEHTA 

152 11005202 V.NEELIMA 

153 11005203 PHANI KRISHNA RAMADUGU 

154 11005205 PRASANTH MOKA 

155 11005260 G SAI ABHINAY 

156 11005221 M.SHYAM SATYA CHAND 

157 11005222 BOPPUDI SIDDHARDHA 

158 11005227 GURIJALA SRAVANI 

159 11005228 SRAVANI KANALA 

160 11005232 SRI SAI CHARAN CH 

161 11005233 SRIMATHRUKA VUNNAVA 

162 11005234 SRINIVASA RAO VURA 

163 11005235 G.SUKANYA 

164 11005238 SYAMALA SURAVARJHULA 

165 11005239 TEJASWI KONATAM 

   

NAME OF THE COUNSELOR:  Dr. JKR Sastry 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

166 11005240 TEJESWANI NERELLA 

167 11005241 UMASRI AYINAMPUDI 

168 11005243 R V KESHAVA RAO 

169 11005244 P V S L MEGHANA 



   
 

170 11005245 GOSU VENKATA SAI ARAVIND 

171 11005246 POTLURI VAISHNAVI 

172 11005247 VAMSHI PRIYA VORUGANTI 

173 11005248 VENKAT SAMPATH RAJA GOGINENI 

174 11005249 VENKATA PHANEENDRA KUMAR CHALLAPALLI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


